
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

No.
22
74
71

103
399
60

299
111
13

101
69
50

666
67

108
106
41
84

261
127
289
95
15
98
24
37
76
63

166
12

Last Name
ZAJÍC
HOLÁN
MOLNÁR
ČERVENÝ
MRUGALA
MALÝ
KOLŮCH
LUKŠÍK
TOMEČEK
TRÖTSCHER
HLAVÁČEK
JŮDA
ELFTMANN
HOLÍK
ČEŘOVSKÝ
NĚMEC
ŠTOLBA
BRYCHTA
CHLUP
GARLIE
RAVEANE
PABOUČEK
SLEZÁK
VEVERKA
BIDAŠ
NOVOTNÝ
KHOL
ŠAROCH
BROŽ
NECHVÁTAL

First Name
TOMÁŠ
KAMIL
MICHAL
MAREK
MARTIN
PAVEL
PETR
JOSEF
PAVEL
MICHAEL
MILOŠ
DOMINIK
MARCEL
RADEK
JAN
LUKÁŠ
PAVEL
HYNEK
JAROMÍR
JOHN
OLIVER
JAN
PETR
JIŘÍ
MICHAL
JAN
ALEŠ
BOHUMIL
DANIEL
ALEŠ

Make Nat/StateClub
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK

Sponsor
KAWASAKI ZX10R
YAMAHA
BMW S1000RR
KAWASAKI 600
KAWASAKI
HONDA CBR1000RR
KAWASAKI
HONDA CBR 1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX10R
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA KAWASAKI KTM
BMW S1000RR
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI
HONDA 1000
DUCATI 1098
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R6R
YAMAHA R6R
HONDA 600
DUCATI PANIGALE 1199

YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI ZX6R
HONDA CBR 1000RR

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
1
0

Total Tm
13:48.890
13:48.891
13:58.345
13:59.325
13:59.910
14:06.459
14:11.749
14:11.750
14:12.443
14:20.139
14:29.725
14:29.803
14:38.857
14:39.645
14:43.947
14:45.579
14:53.514
14:54.572
15:02.916
15:06.422
15:06.714
15:07.156
15:07.672
15:10.323
15:14.404
15:18.845
15:22.916
15:29.769
1:58.084

-.---

Diff
-

+0.001
+9.455

+10.435
+11.020
+17.569
+22.859
+22.860
+23.553
+31.249
+40.835
+40.913
+49.967
+50.755
+55.057
+56.689

+1:04.624
+1:05.682
+1:14.026
+1:17.532
+1:17.824
+1:18.266
+1:18.782
+1:21.433
+1:25.514
+1:29.955
+1:34.026
+1:40.879

7 Laps
-

Best Tm
1:42.512
1:42.603
1:43.364
1:43.503
1:42.622
1:44.306
1:43.457
1:45.197
1:45.263
1:45.756
1:47.129
1:47.073
1:47.584
1:47.814
1:46.569
1:47.098
1:49.090
1:49.327
1:51.404
1:50.316
1:50.496
1:50.090
1:49.930
1:51.353
1:51.659
1:51.476
1:52.354
1:50.549

-.---
-.---

Race Results
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+0.001

Avg. Speed

146,590

Best Lap Tm

1:42.512

Best Lap by

[22] TOMÁŠ ZAJÍC
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Competitors Laps

1KAMIL HOLÁN (74)

2TOMÁŠ ZAJÍC (22)

3MAREK ČERVENÝ (103)

4MICHAL MOLNÁR (71)

5PAVEL TOMEČEK (13)

6PAVEL MALÝ (60)

7JOSEF LUKŠÍK (111)

8PETR KOLŮCH (299)

9MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK (69)

10DOMINIK JŮDA (50)

11MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER (101)

12MARCEL ELFTMANN (666)

13MARTIN MRUGALA (399)

14JAROMÍR CHLUP (261)

15DANIEL BROŽ (166)

16RADEK HOLÍK (67)

17HYNEK BRYCHTA (84)

18JIŘÍ VEVERKA (98)

19PAVEL ŠTOLBA (41)

20OLIVER RAVEANE (289)

21LUKÁŠ NĚMEC (106)

22JAN ČEŘOVSKÝ (108)

23JOHN GARLIE (127)

24MICHAL BIDAŠ (24)

25JAN NOVOTNÝ (37)

26JAN PABOUČEK (95)

27ALEŠ KHOL (76)

28PETR SLEZÁK (15)

29BOHUMIL ŠAROCH (63)
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Lap

5
6

7
8

(111) JOSEF LUKŠÍK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(13) PAVEL TOMEČEK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(101) MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(69) MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(50) DOMINIK JŮDA
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(666) MARCEL ELFTMANN
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(67) RADEK HOLÍK

Lap Tm

1:44.733
1:44.388
1:46.801
1:45.665

-.---
1:45.197
1:45.919
1:46.012
1:45.379
1:46.232
1:45.271
1:45.274

-.---
1:45.841
1:46.451
1:45.706
1:45.695
1:46.305
1:45.263
1:46.358

-.---
1:46.760
1:46.395
1:46.047
1:46.377
1:45.756
1:46.266
1:46.443

-.---
1:47.446
1:48.793
1:48.350
1:48.348
1:47.129
1:47.338
1:47.873

-.---
1:47.567
1:47.507
1:47.638
1:48.338
1:48.442
1:47.589
1:47.073

-.---
1:50.363
1:49.866
1:48.686
1:48.956
1:48.049
1:47.584
1:48.034

Diff

+1.276
+0.931

+3.344
+2.208

-
+0.722
+0.815

+0.182
+1.035
+0.074
+0.077

+0.578
+1.188

+0.443
+0.432
+1.042

-

+1.095

+1.004
+0.639
+0.291
+0.621

-
+0.510
+0.687

+0.317
+1.664
+1.221

+1.219
-

+0.209
+0.744

+0.494

+0.434
+0.565
+1.265
+1.369
+0.516

-

+2.779
+2.282
+1.102
+1.372

+0.465
-

+0.450

Time of Day

3:02:56.844
3:04:41.232

3:06:28.033
3:08:13.698

2:55:54.415
2:57:39.612
2:59:25.531
3:01:11.543

3:02:56.922
3:04:43.154
3:06:28.425
3:08:13.699

2:55:52.773
2:57:38.614
2:59:25.065

3:01:10.771
3:02:56.466
3:04:42.771
3:06:28.034

3:08:14.392

2:55:58.044

2:57:44.804
2:59:31.199
3:01:17.246
3:03:03.623

3:04:49.379
3:06:35.645
3:08:22.088

2:55:56.397
2:57:43.843
2:59:32.636
3:01:20.986

3:03:09.334
3:04:56.463
3:06:43.801
3:08:31.674

2:55:57.598
2:57:45.165

2:59:32.672
3:01:20.310
3:03:08.648
3:04:57.090
3:06:44.679

3:08:31.752

2:55:59.268

2:57:49.631
2:59:39.497
3:01:28.183
3:03:17.139

3:05:05.188
3:06:52.772
3:08:40.806

Lap

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(108) JAN ČEŘOVSKÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(106) LUKÁŠ NĚMEC
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(41) PAVEL ŠTOLBA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(84) HYNEK BRYCHTA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(261) JAROMÍR CHLUP
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(127) JOHN GARLIE

1
2
3
4

5
6

Lap Tm

-.---
1:50.074
1:49.463
1:47.814
1:47.868
1:48.294
1:48.229
1:49.453

-.---
1:53.215
1:49.339
1:47.503
1:48.026
1:48.263
1:47.695
1:46.569

-.---
1:53.824
1:50.333
1:47.682
1:49.139
1:47.098
1:47.425
1:47.353

-.---
1:54.717
1:50.476
1:49.520
1:49.200
1:49.090
1:49.613
1:49.208

-.---
1:51.176
1:49.863
1:51.404
1:50.485
1:50.826
1:50.780
1:49.327

-.---
1:51.574
1:52.051
1:51.404
1:52.369
1:52.775
1:52.033
1:52.765

-.---
1:54.338
1:52.711
1:51.531
1:50.965
1:50.316

Diff

+2.260
+1.649

-
+0.054

+0.480
+0.415
+1.639

+6.646
+2.770

+0.934
+1.457
+1.694
+1.126

-

+6.726

+3.235
+0.584
+2.041

-

+0.327
+0.255

+5.627
+1.386
+0.430

+0.110
-

+0.523
+0.118

+1.849
+0.536

+2.077
+1.158
+1.499
+1.453

-

+0.170
+0.647

-
+0.965
+1.371

+0.629
+1.361

+4.022
+2.395
+1.215

+0.649
-

Time of Day

2:56:00.399
2:57:50.473
2:59:39.936
3:01:27.750
3:03:15.618

3:05:03.912
3:06:52.141
3:08:41.594

2:56:05.286
2:57:58.501
2:59:47.840

3:01:35.343
3:03:23.369
3:05:11.632
3:06:59.327

3:08:45.896

2:56:04.674
2:57:58.498

2:59:48.831
3:01:36.513
3:03:25.652
3:05:12.750

3:07:00.175
3:08:47.528

2:56:03.639
2:57:58.356
2:59:48.832
3:01:38.352

3:03:27.552
3:05:16.642
3:07:06.255
3:08:55.463

2:56:02.660
2:57:53.836
2:59:43.699

3:01:35.103
3:03:25.588
3:05:16.414
3:07:07.194

3:08:56.521

2:55:59.894

2:57:51.468
2:59:43.519
3:01:34.923
3:03:27.292
3:05:20.067

3:07:12.100
3:09:04.865

2:56:05.819
2:58:00.157
2:59:52.868
3:01:44.399

3:03:35.364
3:05:25.680

Lap

(22) TOMÁŠ ZAJÍC
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(74) KAMIL HOLÁN

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(71) MICHAL MOLNÁR
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(103) MAREK ČERVENÝ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(399) MARTIN MRUGALA
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(60) PAVEL MALÝ
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(299) PETR KOLŮCH
1

2
3
4

Lap Tm

-.---
1:42.824
1:42.819
1:42.562
1:42.800
1:42.868
1:42.512
1:43.404

-.---
1:43.574
1:43.435
1:43.321
1:42.603
1:42.838
1:42.921
1:43.222

-.---
1:43.410
1:43.364
1:43.646
1:44.222
1:44.706
1:44.628
1:44.653

-.---
1:44.631
1:43.797
1:43.766
1:43.503
1:44.742
1:44.316
1:45.298

-.---
1:43.731
1:43.455
1:43.276
1:42.622
1:43.089
1:42.859
1:43.043

-.---
1:45.206
1:44.925
1:45.149
1:44.544
1:44.306
1:45.849
1:44.919

-.---
1:47.118
1:43.457
1:45.140

Diff

+0.312
+0.307
+0.050
+0.288
+0.356

-
+0.892

+0.971
+0.832
+0.718

-
+0.235
+0.318
+0.619

+0.046
-

+0.282
+0.858
+1.342
+1.264

+1.289

+1.128
+0.294
+0.263

-

+1.239
+0.813
+1.795

+1.109
+0.833
+0.654

-
+0.467
+0.237
+0.421

+0.900

+0.619
+0.843
+0.238

-

+1.543
+0.613

+3.661
-

+1.683

Time of Day

2:55:51.050

2:57:33.874
2:59:16.693
3:00:59.255
3:02:42.055
3:04:24.923

3:06:07.435
3:07:50.839

2:55:48.926
2:57:32.500
2:59:15.935
3:00:59.256

3:02:41.859
3:04:24.697
3:06:07.618
3:07:50.840

2:55:51.665
2:57:35.075
2:59:18.439

3:01:02.085
3:02:46.307
3:04:31.013
3:06:15.641

3:08:00.294

2:55:51.221

2:57:35.852
2:59:19.649
3:01:03.415
3:02:46.918

3:04:31.660
3:06:15.976
3:08:01.274

2:55:59.784
2:57:43.515
2:59:26.970
3:01:10.246

3:02:52.868
3:04:35.957
3:06:18.816
3:08:01.859

2:55:53.510
2:57:38.716

2:59:23.641
3:01:08.790
3:02:53.334
3:04:37.640

3:06:23.489
3:08:08.408

2:55:56.396

2:57:43.514
2:59:26.971
3:01:12.111
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Lap

3
4

5
6
7
8

(63) BOHUMIL ŠAROCH
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(166) DANIEL BROŽ
1

Lap Tm

1:53.378
1:53.301
1:52.354
1:52.517
1:56.618
1:55.216

-.---
1:52.671
1:53.817
1:52.901
1:53.581
1:50.549
2:04.030
1:54.455

-.---

Diff

+1.024
+0.947

-
+0.163
+4.264
+2.862

+2.122

+3.268
+2.352
+3.032

-
+13.481

+3.906

Time of Day

2:59:54.859
3:01:48.160

3:03:40.514
3:05:33.031
3:07:29.649
3:09:24.865

2:56:09.714
2:58:02.385

2:59:56.202
3:01:49.103
3:03:42.684
3:05:33.233
3:07:37.263

3:09:31.718

2:56:00.033

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

7
8

(289) OLIVER RAVEANE
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(95) JAN PABOUČEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(15) PETR SLEZÁK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(98) JIŘÍ VEVERKA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(24) MICHAL BIDAŠ
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(37) JAN NOVOTNÝ

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(76) ALEŠ KHOL
1
2

Lap Tm

1:51.178
1:51.513

-.---
1:54.716
1:52.665
1:51.889
1:52.353
1:50.496
1:50.786
1:51.283

-.---
1:53.572
1:52.863
1:51.710
1:51.091
1:50.090
1:51.535
1:51.239

-.---
1:54.048
1:53.370
1:51.611
1:49.930
1:50.246
1:51.130
1:51.408

-.---
1:54.661
1:53.647
1:53.039
1:52.406
1:52.017
1:51.353
1:51.767

-.---
1:54.846
1:53.721
1:53.056
1:52.481
1:52.746
1:51.659
1:51.956

-.---
1:54.771
1:54.712
1:52.901
1:53.419
1:52.944
1:53.851
1:51.476

-.---
1:54.051

Diff

+0.862
+1.197

+4.220
+2.169
+1.393

+1.857
-

+0.290
+0.787

+3.482

+2.773
+1.620
+1.001

-

+1.445
+1.149

+4.118
+3.440
+1.681

-

+0.316
+1.200
+1.478

+3.308
+2.294

+1.686
+1.053
+0.664

-

+0.414

+3.187

+2.062
+1.397
+0.822
+1.087

-
+0.297

+3.295
+3.236
+1.425

+1.943
+1.468
+2.375

-

+1.697

Time of Day

3:07:16.858
3:09:08.371

2:56:04.475
2:57:59.191
2:59:51.856
3:01:43.745

3:03:36.098
3:05:26.594
3:07:17.380
3:09:08.663

2:56:07.005
2:58:00.577

2:59:53.440
3:01:45.150
3:03:36.241
3:05:26.331

3:07:17.866
3:09:09.105

2:56:07.878

2:58:01.926
2:59:55.296
3:01:46.907
3:03:36.837

3:05:27.083
3:07:18.213
3:09:09.621

2:56:03.382
2:57:58.043
2:59:51.690

3:01:44.729
3:03:37.135
3:05:29.152
3:07:20.505

3:09:12.272

2:56:05.888
2:58:00.734

2:59:54.455
3:01:47.511
3:03:39.992
3:05:32.738

3:07:24.397
3:09:16.353

2:56:06.720
2:58:01.491
2:59:56.203
3:01:49.104

3:03:42.523
3:05:35.467
3:07:29.318
3:09:20.794

2:56:07.430
2:58:01.481
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